
KLASSE 1
FORNAVN ETTERNAVN SKYTTERLAG KLASSE FARSUND * LYNGDAL * KVINESDAL * ØVRE-EIKEN * SAMMENLAGT * MEDALJE
Arne Skuland Laudal 1 246 11 243 4 239 5 728 20 Ingen medaljer
Jan Otto Jakobsen Greipstad 1 215 4 236 4 217 0 668 8
Arnold Dybvik Flikka 1 242 4 242 4
Geir Vatland Kvinesdal 235 8 235 8

KLASSE 2
FORNAVN ETTERNAVN SKYTTERLAG KLASSE FARSUND * LYNGDAL * KVINESDAL * ØVRE-EIKEN * SAMMENLAGT * MEDALJE
Tor Arne Føreland Øvrebø 2 335 11 340 13 675 24 Ingen medaljer
Kjersti Røinesdal Lyngdal 2 333 8 338 13 671 21
Sveinung Søyland Moen Sand/Suldal 2 329 7 332 7 661 14
Bjørnar Foss Lyngdal 2 322 6 322 6 644 12
Arne Vallheim Imenes 2 229 2 333 8 562 10
Jan Yngve Eilertsen Holum 2 332 6 332 6
Geir Bernard Øksendal Holum 2 326 6 326 6
Glenn Andre Erga Lindesnes 2 320 4 320 4
Ånund Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 2 319 4 319 4
Rune Iveland Øvrebø 2 315 5 315 5
Per Yngvar Nysted Farsund 2 310 1 310 1
Jan Yngve Eilertsen Holum 304 6 304 6

KLASSE 3
FORNAVN ETTERNAVN SKYTTERLAG KLASSE FARSUND * LYNGDAL * KVINESDAL * ØVRE-EIKEN * SAMMENLAGT * MEDALJE
Harald Haraldstad Flikka 3 317 6 322 4 321 11 960 21 Gylt
Camilla B. Vidringstad Lyngdal 3 259 6 330 8 328 7 917 21 Sølv
Ole Håkon Eidså Greipstad 3 331 8 330 5 661 13
Kjell Bang Holum 3 309 6 308 3 617 9
Arne Hægestøyl Dølemo 3 330 8 229 7 559 15
Christian Lie Holum 3 313 6 221 1 534 7
Lars Skår Time 3 222 6 231 9 453 15
Geir Heskestad Greipstad 3 218 1 220 4 438 5
Stig Lid Evje og Hornes 3 331 3 331 3
Fred Erik Berge Laudal 3 329 8 329 8
Karen Sodeland Øk. Holum 3 328 12 328 12
Børge Sløgedal H&B 3 323 5 323 5
Ruth Jane Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 3 323 3 323 3
Dagfinn Birkeland Flikka 3 322 9 322 9
Caroline Iveland Øvrebø 3 314 9 314 9
Jane Wigemyr Johnsen H&B 3 229 3 229 3

KLASSE 4

FORNAVN ETTERNAVN SKYTTERLAG KLASSE FARSUND * LYNGDAL * KVINESDAL * ØVRE-EIKEN * SAMMENLAGT * MEDALJE
Marius Rinde Farsund 4 337 13 333 8 334 11 1004 32 Gylt
Kåre Vidringstad Lyngdal 4 328 8 340 13 327 7 995 28 Sølv
Wenche Belsvik Egersund 4 324 5 333 12 330 6 987 23 Bronse
Karl R Hetland Skedsmo 4 317 7 334 7 327 2 978 16
Steinar Norum Lindesnes 4 332 11 229 5 330 9 891 25
Bjørn Vidringstad Lyngdal 4 332 8 225 5 331 5 888 18
Kåre G Brekke Greipstad 4 344 10 341 13 685 23
Kenneth Rakkestad Vennesla 4 338 11 339 14 677 25
Steinar Skorpa Stavanger 4 343 10 329 7 672 17
Kjetil Jr Igland Imenes 4 337 14 334 11 671 25
Sigmund Dobbe Stavanger 4 334 7 337 13 671 20
Tom Nyhaven Søgne 4 337 19 333 15 670 34
Cecilie Vemmelvik Kristiansand og Omegn 4 334 7 336 10 670 17
Paul Augedal Hå 4 331 10 334 11 665 21
Hans Augedal Hå 4 333 9 331 10 664 19
Asbjørn Sevland Karmøy 4 331 11 332 8 663 19
Sven Egil Holta Jørpeland 4 327 2 335 10 662 12
Sveinung Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 4 331 8 327 15 658 23
Lars Fredrik Gyland Greipstad 4 326 7 320 6 646 13
Reidar Våge Vareld 4 319 8 317 9 636 17
Siv Tone Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 4 308 5 319 5 627 10
Kenneth Brandsvoll Lindesnes 4 236 5 239 5 475 10
Atle Lid Evje og Hornes 4 333 14 333 14
Krister Engevoll Kristiansand og Omegn 4 333 8 333 8
Torbjørn Dragland Lyngdal 4 326 2 326 2
Aage Espedal Gann 4 323 3
Siv Tone Rossevatn Øvre Eien 320 7

 

KLASSE 5
FORNAVN ETTERNAVN SKYTTERLAG KLASSE FARSUND * LYNGDAL * KVINESDAL * ØVRE-EIKEN * SAMMENLAGT * MEDALJE
Geir Atle Metvet Imenes 5 348 18 346 21 347 24 1041 63 Gylt 
Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 347 24 345 19 343 15 1035 58 Sølv
Kim Johan Vemmelvik Greipstad 5 346 15 348 23 341 9 1035 47 Bronse
May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 5 344 15 344 11 343 11 1031 37
Christopher Haddal Flikka 5 340 16 347 16 341 13 1028 45
Tore Rødland Klepp 5 343 15 342 17 343 13 1028 45
Wenke Blien Flikka 5 342 11 344 21 337 8 1023 40
Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 343 15 342 13 338 10 1023 38
Odd Arlid Stave Karmøy 5 334 11 338 10 342 17 1014 38
Alvilde Røiseland Holum 5 344 19 339 13 326 12 1009 44
Jarl Stølen Farsund 5 336 13 339 19 333 8 1008 40
Kjell Egil Norum Lindesnes 5 338 10 224 5 328 7 890 22
Anette Thingbø Time 5 349 18 348 21 697 39
Tor Arnfinn Homme Kristiansand og Omegn 5 345 16 348 20 693 36
Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne 5 348 18 344 13 692 31
Anders Edvin Gusdal Imenes 5 344 18 347 17 691 35
Peter Sørli Greipstad 5 345 11 346 16 691 27
Mette Elisabeth Finnestad Søgne 5 346 15 344 13 690 28
Rassmus Løberg Klepp 5 346 16 344 12 690 28
Reidar Ågedal Grindølen 5 343 21 345 17 688 38
Linn Christine Vatland Time 5 347 17 341 17 688 34
Helene Storenes Imenes 5 339 8 345 10 684 18



Trond Inge Rødland Klepp 5 342 14 341 13 683 27
Einar Tunheim Hå 5 338 10 343 16 681 26
Kenneth Stubstad Mandal 5 340 13 340 11 680 24
Kristoffer Soma Stavangerq 5 336 13 339 10 675 23
Stein Taanevig Mandal 5 340 8 335 9 675 17
Stig Andre` Rødland Klepp 5 338 10 334 11 672 21
Børge Vatnedal Holum 5 332 5 337 12 669 17
Sindre Tunheim Imenes 5 337 6 332 11 669 17
Jostein Lassen Stavangerq 5 333 4 336 12 669 16
Ståle Kloster Rennesøy 5 328 8 339 10 667 18
Torbjørn Tjørhom Øvre Sirdal 5 341 10 235 6 576 16
Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad 5 228 5 266 9 494 14
Mette Elisabeth Sørlie Greipstad 5 344 13 344 13
Andreas Vigemyr H&B 5 341 14 341 14
Sissel Lillekvelland Nordstrand 5 340 14 340 14
Kjell Arlid Kleivkås Kristiansand og Omegn 5 338 13 338 13
Kurt Eirik Bekkevold Oslo Østre 5 337 13 337 13
Arlid Valand Mandal 5 335 8 335 8
Reidar Ågedal Grindølen 5 290 16 290 16

AG3
FORNAVN ETTERNAVN SKYTTERLAG KLASSE FARSUND * LYNGDAL * KVINESDAL * ØVRE-EIKEN * SAMMENLAGT * MEDALJE
Thomas Mong NORF Rogaland AG3 231 5 232 2 223 4 686 11 Gylt
Leif Rinde NORF Lister AG3 236 1 229 5 465 6
Alf Stensli HV -08 AG3 230 5 230 5
Endre S. Andersen HV-08 AG3 212 2 212 2
Dagfinn Birkeland NROF Lister AG3 191 0 191 0

HK-416
FORNAVN ETTERNAVN SKYTTERLAG KLASSE FARSUND * LYNGDAL * KVINESDAL * ØVRE-EIKEN * SAMMENLAGT * MEDALJE

HK416

Jeger
FORNAVN ETTERNAVN SKYTTERLAG KLASSE FARSUND * LYNGDAL * KVINESDAL * ØVRE-EIKEN * SAMMENLAGT * MEDALJE

V55
FORNAVN ETTERNAVN SKYTTERLAG KLASSE FARSUND * LYNGDAL * KVINESDAL * ØVRE-EIKEN * SAMMENLAGT * MEDALJE
Roar Torkildsen Farsund V55 347 19 346 17 342 12 1035 48 Gylt
Anders Metveit Imenes V55 347 18 347 16 343 13 1037 47 Sølv
Oddvar Kvåle Holum V55 342 19 342 14 338 12 1022 45 Bronse
Oddvar Skov-Skov Vennesla V55 342 14 341 13 338 9 1021 36
Bordvar Bordvik Finnøy V55 343 14 346 18 689 32
Stein Fylling Østbøll Birkenes V55 340 11 338 8 343 11 1021 30
Tor Fasseland Mandal V55 343 12 343 17 686 29
Geir Lie Holum V55 341 13 339 15 680 28
Ivar Ueland Klepp V55 335 8 339 12 341 7 1015 27
Asbjørn Dale Heddeland og Breland V55 342 16 335 7 677 23
Arild Gunnar Rasmussen Holum V55 336 12 336 11 672 23
Reidar Lohndal Lyngdal V55 338 8 338 10 676 18
Tor Werner Carlsson Stavanger V55 337 8 238 7 575 15
Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad V55 335 5 332 5 667 10
Viggo Hansen H&B V55 226 1 226 1
Helge Lillekvelland Nordstrand V55 336 6

FORNAVN ETTERNAVN SKYTTERLAG KLASSE FARSUND * LYNGDAL * KVINESDAL * ØVRE-EIKEN * SAMMENLAGT * MEDALJE
Eli Øxnevad Farsund NV 233 5 239 4 472 9 Ingen medaljer

NV 0 0
NV 0 0
NV 0 0
NV 0 0
NV 0 0

FORNAVN ETTERNAVN SKYTTERLAG KLASSE FARSUND * LYNGDAL * KVINESDAL * ØVRE-EIKEN * SAMMENLAGT * MEDALJE
NU 0 0
NU 0 0
NU 0 0
NU 0 0
NU 0 0
NU 0 0

ELDRE REKRUTT 14-15 år
FORNAVN ETTERNAVN SKYTTERLAG KLASSE FARSUND * LYNGDAL * KVINESDAL * ØVRE-EIKEN * SAMMENLAGT * MEDALJE
Marianne Rossevatn Øvre Eiken ER 336 9 344 17 347 24 1027 50 Gylt
Caroline Finnestad Lund Søgne ER 349 25 350 28 699 53
Emil K Lilledal Stavanger ER 349 17 346 22 695 39
Christian Rinde Farsund ER 347 19 347 17 694 36
Benjamin Langenes Nyhaven Søgne ER 347 17 346 22 693 39
Kristoffer Langøy Farsund ER 340 9 339 6 679 15
Kristin Øglænd Håheim Stavanger ER 334 10 334 7 668 17
Laurits Ø Bjelland Stord ER 343 11 343 11
Lillian Dybvik Flikka ER 335 10 335 10
Britt Ingrid Vatland Kvinesdal ER 274 1 274 1

FORNAVN ETTERNAVN SKYTTERLAG KLASSE FARSUND * LYNGDAL * KVINESDAL * ØVRE-EIKEN * SAMMENLAGT * MEDALJE
Martias Flikka Flikka J 348 22 348 21 349 27 1045 70 Gylt
Sigve Vidringstad Lyngdal J 346 22 346 14 349 23 1041 59 Sølv

JUNIOR 16-17 år

Nybegynner Voksen

Nybegynner Ung



Magnus Johannesen Søgne J 339 8 337 14 340 10 1016 32 Bronse
Leif Sindre Modalsli Kongevold Flikka J 337 26 343 16 335 21 1015 63
Andreas Finnestad Lund Søgne J 350 22 349 20 699 42
Line Rødland Klepp J 349 21 347 22 696 43
Nils Henrik Gyland Greipstad J 338 13 338 12 676 25
Fredrik Stubstad Mandal J 335 16 335 16
Martin Eiken Øvre Eiken J 344 19

FORNAVN ETTERNAVN SKYTTERLAG KLASSE FARSUND * LYNGDAL * KVINESDAL * ØVRE-EIKEN * SAMMENLAGT * MEDALJE
Espen Elias Vigemyr H&B EJ 338 15 338 15 Ingen medaljer
Elias Hetland Farsund EJ 306 6 6 306 12

EJ 0 0

FORNAVN ETTERNAVN SKYTTERLAG KLASSE FARSUND * LYNGDAL * KVINESDAL * ØVRE-EIKEN * SAMMENLAGT * MEDALJE
Joar Vetle Modalsli Kongevold Flikka R 349 22 350 24 348 21 1047 67 Gylt
Mina Wårøy Møll Holum R 346 6 343 14 345 19 1034 39 Sølv
Ingvill Flikka Flikka R 349 25 342 12 341 18 1032 55 Bronse
Viktoria Haga Øvrevik Gann R 334 8 333 5 337 10 1004 23
Mats Langfjord Mandal R 329 6 334 3 338 10 1001 19
Elise H Birkeland Stavanger R 335 12 334 6 329 7 998 25
Martin Ødegård Greipstad R 349 23 343 12 692 35
Knut Fredrik G Homme Kristisand og Omegn R 312 9 296 0 608 9
Teodor Dybvik Flikka R 337 8 337 8
Sigve Vigemyr H&B R 321 2 321 2
Nicolai Rinde Farsund R 304 3 304 3

V65
FORNAVN ETTERNAVN SKYTTERLAG KLASSE FARSUND * LYNGDAL * KVINESDAL * ØVRE-EIKEN * SAMMENLAGT * MEDALJE
Svein K Søyland Gjesdal V66 349 19 349 23 348 20 1046 62 Gylt
Paul Vaule Hå V65 349 23 348 27 342 20 1039 70 Sølv
Jostein Myklebust Egersund V65 348 22 345 21 339 10 1032 53 Bronse
Bjarne Birketvedt Lindesnes V65 345 15 344 19 343 4 1032 38
Osmund Norum Lindesnes V65 347 19 341 13 336 12 1024 44
Øyvind Lilledrange Flikka V65 350 27 350 29 700 56
Nils Seldal Klepp V65 350 26 349 31 699 57
Sivert Skår Time V65 348 21 348 27 696 48
Johan Holen Hå V65 342 14 346 19 688 33
Per Gjesdal Gjesdal V65 350 21 350 21
Øyvind Lilledrange Flikka V65 350 20 350 20
Per Torleiv Tveiten Bykle V65 348 19 348 19
Jarle Idland Gjesdal V65 347 17 347 17
Per A Pedersen Kristiansand & Omegn V65 338 14 338 14

V73
FORNAVN ETTERNAVN SKYTTERLAG KLASSE FARSUND * LYNGDAL * KVINESDAL * ØVRE-EIKEN * SAMMENLAGT * MEDALJE
Harald Jensen Lyngdal V73 349 25 350 27 347 19 1046 71 Gylt
Torjus Ågedal Grindølen V73 349 26 347 21 346 20 1042 67 Sølv
Oddbjørn Larsen Torridal V73 349 17 348 20 345 17 1042 54 Bronse
Harald Englund Søgne V73 348 25 347 21 346 20 1041 66
Torbjørn Mong Egersund V73 127 1 344 14 347 19 818 34
John Løland Birkenes V73 346 19 348 19 694 38
Sverre Vidringstad Kristiansand og Omegn V73 229 5 339 12 568 17
Karsten Valand Grindølen V73 348 22 348 22
Bjørn A Gjerstad Klepp V73 348 15 348 15
Halvar Austvoll Klepp V73 344 11 344 11

KLASSE 3-5
FORNAVN ETTERNAVN SKYTTERLAG KLASSE FARSUND * LYNGDAL * KVINESDAL * ØVRE-EIKEN * SAMMENLAGT * MEDALJE
Geir Atle Metvet Imenes 5 348 18 346 21 347 24 1041 63 Snartemosverd miniatyr
Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 347 24 345 19 343 15 1035 58
Kim Johan Vemmelvik Greipstad 5 346 15 348 23 341 9 1035 47
May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 5 344 15 344 11 343 11 1031 37
Tore Rødland Klepp 5 343 15 342 17 343 15 1028 47
Christopher Haddal Flikka 5 340 16 347 16 341 13 1028 45
Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 343 15 342 13 338 10 1023 38
Wenke Blien Flikka 5 342 11 344 21 337 8 1023 40
Odd Arlid Stave Karmøy 5 334 11 338 10 342 17 1014 38
Alvilde Røiseland Holum 5 344 19 339 13 326 12 1009 44
Jarl Stølen Farsund 5 336 13 339 19 333 6 1008 38
Marius Rinde Farsund 4 337 13 333 8 334 11 1004 32
Kåre Vidringstad Lyngdal 4 328 8 340 13 327 7 995 28
Wenche Belsvik Egersund 4 324 5 333 12 330 6 987 23
Karl R Hetland Skedsmo 4 317 7 334 7 327 2 978 16
Harald Haraldstad Flikka 3 317 6 322 4 321 11 960 21
Camilla B. Vidringstad Lyngdal 3 259 6 330 8 328 7 917 21
Steinar Norum Lindesnes 4 332 11 229 5 330 9 891 25
Kjell Egil Norum Lindesnes 5 338 10 224 5 328 7 890 22
Bjørn Vidringstad Lyngdal 4 332 8 225 5 331 5 888 18
Anette Thingbø Time 5 349 18 348 21 697 39
Tor Arnfinn Homme Kristiansand og Omegn 5 345 16 348 20 693 36
Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne 5 348 18 344 13 692 31
Anders Edvin Gusdal Imenes 5 344 18 347 17 691 35
Peter Sørli Greipstad 5 345 11 346 16 691 27
Mette Elisabeth Finnestad Søgne 5 346 15 344 13 690 28
Rassmus Løberg Klepp 5 346 16 344 12 690 28
Reidar Ågedal Grindølen 5 343 21 345 17 688 38
Linn Christine Vatland Time 5 347 17 341 17 688 34
Kåre G Brekke Greipstad 4 344 10 341 13 685 23
Helene Storenes Imenes 5 339 8 345 10 684 18
Trond Inge Rødland Klepp 5 342 14 341 13 683 27
Einar Tunheim Hå 5 338 10 343 16 681 26
Kenneth Stubstad Mandal 5 340 13 340 11 680 24
Kenneth Rakkestad Vennesla 4 338 11 339 14 677 25

REKRUTT 11-13 år

Eldre JUNIOR 18 år



Stein Taanevig Farsund 5 340 8 335 9 675 17
Kristoffer Soma Stavangerq 5 336 13 339 10 675 23
Stig Andre` Rødland Klepp 5 338 10 334 11 672 21
Steinar Skorpa Stavanger 4 343 10 329 7 672 17

Sigmund Dobbe Stavanger 4 334 7 337 13 671 20
Kjetil Jr Igland Imenes 4 337 14 334 11 671 25
Cecilie Vemmelvik Kristiansand og Omegn 4 334 7 336 10 670 17
Tom Nyhaven Søgne 4 337 19 333 15 670 34
Børge Vatnedal Holum 5 332 5 337 12 669 17
Jostein Lassen Stavangerq 5 333 4 336 12 669 16
Sindre Tunheim Imenes 5 337 6 332 11 669 17
Ståle Kloster Rennesøy 5 328 8 339 10 667 18

Paul Augedal Hå 4 331 10 334 11 665 21
Hans Augedal Hå 4 333 9 331 10 664 19
Asbjørn Sevland Karmøy 4 331 11 332 8 663 19
Sven Egil Holta Jørpeland 4 327 2 335 10 662 12
Ole Håkon Eidså Greipstad 3 331 8 330 5 661 13
Sveinung Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 4 331 8 327 15 658 23
Lars Fredrik Gyland Greipstad 4 326 7 320 6 646 13
Reidar Våge Vareld 4 319 8 317 9 636 17
Siv Tone Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 4 308 5 319 5 627 10
Kjell Bang Holum 3 309 6 308 3 617 9
Torbjørn Tjørhom Øvre Sirdal 5 341 10 235 6 576 16
Arne Hægestøyl Dølemo 3 330 8 229 7 559 15
Christian Lie Holum 3 313 6 221 1 534 7
Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad 5 228 5 266 9 494 14
Kenneth Brandsvoll Lindesnes 4 236 5 239 5 475 10
Lars Skår Time 3 222 6 231 9 453 15
Geir Heskestad Greipstad 3 218 1 220 4 438 5
Mette Elisabeth Sørlie Greipstad 5 344 13 344 13
Andreas Vigemyr H&B 5 341 14 341 14
Sissel Lillekvelland Nordstrand 5 340 14 #REF! 14
Kenneth Stubstad Mandal 5 340 13 340 13
Kjell Arlid Kleivkås Kristiansand og Omegn 5 338 13 338 13
Kurt Eirik Bekkevold Oslo Østre 5 337 13 337 13
Arlid Valand Mandal 5 335 8 335 8
Krister Engevoll Kristiansand og Omegn 4 333 8 333 8
Atle Lid Evje og Hornes 4 333 14 333 14
Stig Lid Evje og Hornes 3 331 3 331 3
Fred Erik Berge Laudal 3 329 8 329 8
Karen Sodeland Øk. Holum 3 328 12 328 12
Torbjørn Dragland Lyngdal 4 326 2 326 2
Børge Sløgedal H&B 3 323 5 323 5
Ruth Jane Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 3 323 3 323 3
Aage Espedal Gann 4 323 3 323 3
Dagfinn Birkeland Flikka 3 322 9 322 9
Siv Tone Rossevatn Øvre Eien 4 320 7 320 7
Caroline Iveland Øvrebø 3 314 9 314 9
Jane Wigemyr Johnsen H&B 3 229 3 229 3


